
MTBO
GERAARDSBERGEN 24.9.2022

TROL

Andre DE VEIRMAN
TROL
Omloop : 02
Afstand : 15120m
Tijd : 1:40:15 (6'38"/km)

1/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. An FREDERICKX 1:40:35
3. Jean-Pol HOULMONT 1:44:11

1. 54 00:04:43 778m 6'04"/km
2. 61 00:01:56 00:06:39 344m 5'37"/km
3. 76 00:08:00 00:14:39 1660m 4'49"/km
4. 142 00:09:41 00:24:20 1069m 9'03"/km
5. 143 00:06:55 00:31:15 721m 9'36"/km
6. 141 00:07:28 00:38:43 1861m 4'01"/km
7. 140 00:12:11 00:50:54 1302m 9'21"/km
8. 139 00:05:42 00:56:36 1228m 4'39"/km
9. 71 00:06:59 01:03:35 1025m 6'49"/km

10. 64 00:09:44 01:13:19 1831m 5'19"/km
11. 62 00:04:51 01:18:10 992m 4'53"/km
12. 63 00:01:04 01:19:14 146m 7'18"/km
13. 42 00:03:08 01:22:22 258m 12'09"/km
14. 68 00:08:24 01:30:46 725m 11'35"/km
15. 43 00:01:41 01:32:27 224m 7'31"/km
16. 67 00:02:23 01:34:50 306m 7'47"/km
17. 77 00:03:25 01:38:15 365m 9'22"/km
18. 999 00:02:00 01:40:15 254m 7'52"/km
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